
 

TOWN of DEEP RIVER 

Parks & Recreation Commission 

56 High Street ~ Deep River ~ CT ~ 06417 

                                     Agenda for meeting December 13, 2023 - 7:00PM 

 

1. Call to Order 

2. Secretary’s Report  

3. Treasurer’s Report 

4. Audience of Citizens 

5. Approval of Regular Meetings Schedule of the Park and Recreation Commission 

• Wednesday, January 10, 2024  

• Wednesday, February 8, 2024 

• Wednesday, March 13, 2024 

• Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

• Wednesday, May 8, 2024  

• Wednesday, July 10, 2024 

• Wednesday, August 14, 2024 

• Wednesday, September 11, 2024 

• Wednesday, October 9, 2024 

• Wednesday, November 13, 2024 

• Wednesday, January 8, 2025 

6. Director Hiring Status  

7. Committee Reports: 

a. Music Festival 

b. Holiday Stroll Debrief/AAR 

c. Parks 
Devitt Field – 
Town Landing - 
Plattwood Park- 
Brockway Ferry-
   

8. Adjournment 

 

 

 

 

(860) 526-6036 FAX: (860) 526-6085 parkandrec@deepriverct.us www.deepriverct.us 
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